Owen S. Dunigan & Co. Inc.

153 Grove Street NJ Lic. #283 & #7121
Woodbridge, NJ 07095

Ph. (732) 634-0630 494-5251
Fax (732) 636-7876 634-2414

381-4544

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

11/30/2020

68643

Bill To

Job Address

TOWNSHIP OF WOODBRIDGE
1 MAIN ST.
WOODBRIDGE, NJ 07095

The Club At Woodbridge

585 Main Street
Woodbridge, NJ

P.O. No.

Terms

Technician

Service Date

Net 15

Description

Qty

Rate

Amount

LABOR FOR THE INSTALLATION OF CERTAIN PLUMBING
FIXTURES TO BE REPLACED WITH HANDS FREE
TOUCHLESS OPERATION

HANDS FREE TOILET AUTO FLUSH OPERATORS MODEL
EBV-89M OR EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE URINAL AUTO FLUSH OPERATORS MODEL
EBV-89M OR EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE 4" CENTERSET BASIN FAUCET MODEL
76915-XL-F OR EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE 8" CENTERSET BASIN FAUCET MODEL
76913-XL-CP8 OR EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE KITCHEN TOUCHLESS FAUCET MODEL
7594EWC OR EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE SOAP DISPENSERS MODEL B-2012 OR
EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS MODEL B-72974
OR EQUIVALENT

HANDS FREE BOTTLE FILLER STATIONS (SINGLE
STATION) ****MATERIAL ONLY****

HANDS FREE BOTTLE STATION (HIGH/LOW)
#RRAMATERIAL ONLY #¥#%

20

15

12,085.00

187.00
187.00
372.00
435.00
625.00
156.00
161.00
1.535.00

1.940.00

12,085.00

2,244.00

187.00
6,324.00

435.00
2,500.00
3,120.00
2,415.00
4,605.00

0.00

IF ACCEPTED PLEASE SIGN & RETURN. THANK YOU

Subtotal

Page 1

Sales Tax (6.625%)

Total

Payments/Credits

Balance Due




